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Promote your company logo and colour,
and get your brand noticed every step of
the way with ZappMat’s eye-catching mats.

Perfect for creating temporary access roads,
walkways and car parks..

www.ground-guards.co.uk

WAL ER 7L N Ground-Guards

info@ground-guards.co.uk
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CORPORATE BRANDED GROUND MATS

TEMPORARY ACCESS ROADS

PITCH MAINTENANCE ACCESS

LANDSCAPE WORKS

2440mm
1220mm
12mm
32kg
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“By vehicles up to 40 tonnes. See www.ground-guards.co.uk for details

www.ground-guards.co.uk
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